Nr.crt

O 00 NO UL B WN -

D BB DB PBPE DWW WWWWWWWWNNDNDNNNNNNNRPRRERPRERRRERRRRPRER
U b WOWNEFEPOOOKNOOOULPAWNRERPOOONOUPE, WNER,OOOONOOVEPEWNLEDO

Numele cadrului didactic

ABAITANCEI Anastasia
ADOCHITEI Cristina Stefania
AGACHE Octavia loana
ALBEANU Adriana
ALEXANDRESCU Dana
ANASTASIU Costin
ANCUTA Camelia
ANDONE Elena Diana
ANDREESCU Oana
ANISElI COJOCARU Inga
ARBANAS (PARVU) loana
ARVATESCU Cristian
BADEA Mihaela

BADEA Raluca

BADEA Tudor Constantin
BANU Gheorghe
BARABAS Barna

BASALIC Elena-Bianca
BATRANU Pintea Vlad
BALAN Andreea
BARACAN Adrian
BARACAN Ana Maria
BASEANU lonut Cristian Cosmin
BELDIANU lolanda
BENEA Alina

BISOC Alina
BIRLA-COROIU Roxana Elena
BOANCA Flavius Romeo
BOBESCU Elena

BOTA Oana

BOTIANU Ana-Maria Voichita
BRONESCU Valeriu
BULARCA Maria-Cristina
BUNEA Camelia

BURCEL Miruna-Gabriela
BURICEA Alesandra
BURLACU Vladut Costin
BURNARIU Adrian
BUVNARIU Lavinia
BUZESCU Madalina
CACIULEAN ELENA
CHEBAC Andrei

CHELMEA Ligia

CHESCA Antonella
CHIRILUS Sergiu-lonut

CODUL

A_A
CS_A
A
A_A
D_A
C_A
C_AN
E A
0_A
|_AC
|_AP
CR_A
M_B

R B
TC_B
G_B
BB
EB_B
PV_B
AN_B
AD_B
AN_BA
IC_B

| B
AL_B
A_B
R_C
FR_B
E B
OA_B
AM_B
VA_B
MC_B
C_B
MG_B
AL_BU
V_B
A_BU
LB
MA_B
EC
A_CH
LC
A C
e



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

CHITEA loana

CIOBANU (CASAP) Stela
CIOBANU (VASILACHI) Natalia
CIOBOTEA Monica
CIOPLEIAS Bianca Daniela
CIOPLEIAS Bogdan Nicolae
CIORICEANU lonut
CIUBOTARU Andreea
CIUREA Codrut

CIURESCU Daniel
COBELSCHI Calin

COCUZ Maria Elena

COJA Gabriela

COJOCARIU Emanuel
COJOCARU Nicoleta
COLCERIU Aurelia Alexandra
COMAN Claudiu

COMAN Ecaterina
CONDREA Emilia-Gabriela
CONSTANTIN Dan
CONSTANTINESCU Cristian
CONSTANTINESCU Elena
COSTACHE Cristea
COSTACHE Delia
COSTACHESCU_Laura
COSTINAS Carmen-Sarah
COVACIU Alexandru
CRISTINA Denisa Bianca
CRISAN Alexandra Maria
CSESZNEK Codrina
DASCALU Daciana Nicoleta
DIACONU Antoniu
DIACONU Stefania Roxana
DIMA Lorena

DIMIENESCU Oana Gabriela
DINCA Claudia Teodora
DINU Eleonora Antoaneta

DOBRE (MATHE) Teodora Cornelia

DOCHIT Corina Maria
DOMSA Teodora
DRACEA Laura
DRAGOMIR lustin

DUCA Liliana

EMANDI Mihaela
ENACHE-DAVID Nicoleta
ENE Ana

ERZSE Adriana

10_C
ST C
N_CV
M_C
B_C
BN_C
| C
AN_C
co_C
D C
cC
ME_C
G_C
E_CO
N_C
AA_C
cL_C
E_CG
EG_C
DA_C
CR_C
EM_C
CR_CO
DE_C
LA_C
cs_C
AL_C
DB_C
AM_C
cz.c
DN_D
A_D
SR_D
LD
0G_D
CT.D
EA_D
TC_M
CM_D
TD
LA_D
| D
LI_D
MI_E
N_ED
AN_E
A_E



93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

FALUP-PECURARIU Cristian
FALUP-PECURARIU Oana
FILIP Rafaela Ruxandra
FLORESCU Carmen
FLORESCU Daniela Mihaela
FLORESCU Monica

FOLEA (VECERDI) Cristina Agnes
FRINCU M3d3lina
FUGARETU Cosmina
GAVRIS Claudia
GHEORGHIU Alen

GIRDAN Laura

GIRDAN Vlad

GLAVCE Cristina

GLIGA Flaviu Narcis
GRIGORESCU Dan
GRIGORESCU Simona
GROSU Florin

HERNIC Alexandra
HERTANU Andreea

HOGEA Mircea

HOHOTA loana Anca
HURUBEAN Dan
HUTULEAC Florina

IDOMIR Mihaela

IFTENI Petru

ILEA Anca Maria

INDREICA Simona

IRIMIE Claudia

IRIMIE Marius

IRINCU Valentina Laura
ISOP Laura

IVAN (DESPA) Irina Florina
KAKUCS Cristian

KRAFT Alin

LAZAR (GRECU) Mariana Alexandra
LACULICEANU Alexandru Georgian
LEAH Oana-Monica

LEASU Florin

LEPADATU loana
Liangxiao Ma

LIXANDRU Raluca

LOSTUN Alexandra

LUCA Cezar

LUCA loana

LUCACI Florin

LUPSA TATARU Dana Adriana

C_FP
O_FP
RR_F
C_FL
DM_F
M_F
CA_V
MA_F
CF
CG
A G
LG
V_G
CR_G
FN_G
D G
S G
FG
A_H
AN_H
M_H
IA_H
D_H
FH
M_|
P I
AM_|
S|
cl
MA_|
VLI
LI
IF_|
C_K
A_K
MA_L
AG_L
OM_L
FL

| L
M_L
R_L
AL
C.L
10_L
FL_L
DA_LT



140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

LUPU Dragos

LUPU Sorin

MACKKAI POPA Silviu Tiberiu
MAHJOUB Lilia-Aida
MAIER_Adrian

MANCIULEA lleana Carmen
MANEA Rosana

MANITIU (VASILE) Virginia loana
MARCHIS (TOMA) Maria Alexandra
MARIN (MIHAILESCU MARIN) Maria-Mirabela
MARINESCU (BURLACU) Gabriela
MARINESCU Daniela
MARTINESCU Carmen Codruta
MARTINESCU Felicia

MATEESCU Maria Cristina
MAXIM Laurian

MANAILA Adina lonelia
MANISOR (ROTARU) Ruxandra-Maria
MARCEANU Luigi Geo
MARCULESCU Angela

MERET Denis

MEREU Davide Calin
MESAROSIU Simona

MICLAUS Roxana Steliana

MIOC (FODOR) Ana Aliana
MIRONESCU Aurel

MISICA Dragos

MISARCA Catalin

MITREA Nicoleta

MITRICA Maria

MINZATANU Diana

MLENDEA (GALBINEANU) Simona loana Adriana

MOARCAS Monica
MOGA Marius Alexandru
MORARU Gabriel
MORARU_loana
MORARU-ZAMFIR Tania
MOSOIU Daniela
MUNTEAN Liviu

MUTU Catalin Cosmin
NACU Georgiana Andrada
NEAGOE Petre Marian
NEAGU (NEDELCU) Maria
NECHITA Florin Mihai
NECSOI Daniela

NECULA Bogdan

NECULA Radu

D L

s L
ST_MP
LA_M
AD_M
Cl_M
R_MA
VI_M
MA_MT
M_MA
G_B
D_M
CcC_M
F M
MC_M
LM
Al_M
RM_MR
LG_M
AG_M
DE_M
DC_M
S M
RS_M
AA_F
A_M
DR_M
CM
N_M
MA_M
DI_M
SIA_M
MO_M
M_M
G_M

| M
T_MZ
DA_M

COM
GA_N
P N
M_NN
F_N
DA_N
B_N
RN



187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

NECULAU Andrea
NECULOIU Daniela
NECULOIU Marius
NEDELCU Laurentiu
NEDELCU Mirela
NEDELESCU Mirela Maria
NEDELOIU Tiberiu

NEICA Ligia

NEMET Codruta
NICOARA Delia Liliana
NICOLAU Andrada
NICOLAU Cristina
NICULESCU Victor
OBACIU (SALVAR) Alexandra

OLTEAN (LACATUS) Anca Maria

OLTEANU-PASCAL Dina
OPRITIOIU Bianca Daniela
PANAIT Diana Elena
PANTEA lleana

PAPA Severus Adrian
PASCU Alina Mihaela
PAVEL Ecaterina

PATRAN Oana

PATRULESCU Andreea Mirabela

PERNIU Dana

PETER Tunde

PETRE Andreea

PETRE lulian

PETRIC Paula

PODASCA Petru-Cezario
POJALA Ciprian-Vasile
POLEXA Alexandru
POPA Andreea Violeta
POPA Daniela

POPA Eliza Maria

POPA Ramona
POPOVICI Bianca
PRAHOVEANU Adriana
PURCARU Daniel
PURCAREA Adrian Petru
RADU Roxana
RADULESCU Mihai
RAUTIA Cilin

RAUTIA Rézvan loan
RODINA Ligia
ROGOZEA Liliana
ROMAN Nadinne Alexandra

A_N
D_N
M_N

L_N
M_N
MM_N
T_N
L_NE
C_N
DL_N
AN_N
C_NI
V_N
A_0OS
AM_L
D_OP
BD_O
DE_P
I_P
SA_P
A_P
E_P
o_P
AM_P
D_PE
TP
AN_P
PI_R
P_P
c_P
cv_P
AL_P
AV_P
D_P
EM_P
R_P
B_P
A_PR
DA_P
AP_P
R_R
M_R
C_R
RI_R
L_RO
L_R
N_R



234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

ROSCA Alina

ROTARU SALCA Cristina
RUS Horatiu

RUSU Diana

SABOU Florin

SCARNECIU Camelia
SCARNECIU loan
SCARNECIU Vlad
SCOIPAN Geanina
SCRIPCA Roxana

SECHEL Gabriela

SERBAN Adrian

SERBAN Dan

SERKEDI Brigitta Julia
SOLOSCHI Loredana
SPANU Daniela
SPINEANU luliana Alina
SPIRU Luiza

SPORIS Mariana
STAMATE (BENZA) Valentina
STANESCU Cristian
STEFAN Mihaela

STOIA Bianca

STOICA (TIUREAN) Lavinia
STOICA Roxana

SZABO (SCRIPCA) Oana Roxana
SZASZ (HOGEA) Anda Catinca
SZASZ Diana

SAMOTA losif

SERBA Adrian

SERBAN DAN

SOVAILA Silvia

TANTAU Mara Stefania
TAUS Nicoleta
TEODORESCU Andreea
TIURIN Irina

TIRCA Andrei lulian
TODORAN-GENES lonela
TOMA Sebastian
TOMULESCU Andreea Amalia
TOPALA loana

TUCHEL Vlad

TURCULET A.R.

TABIAN Daniel

TINT Diana

UNGUREANU Elena
UNGUREANU Larisa

A R
C_RS
H_R
D_R
FS
C.S
1S
V.S
GE_S
R_SC
G_S
AD_S
D_SE
BJ_S
LO_S
DS
IA_S
LS
MA_S
V_SB
CR_S
M_S
B_S
LT
R_ST
OR_S
AC_S
D Sz
10_S
AD_S
DA_S
S S

M_T
N_T
AT
LT
AT
| TG
ST
AA_T
|_TO
VT
AR_T
DA T
DT
EL_U
LU



281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

UNIANU Ecaterina

URS Rodica

URSU Emil Mihai

URSU Petronela

VACARU Mihai

VARGA loana

VARGA Mircea
VASILESCU Anca

VASVARI Maria Bianca
VALCEANU Andreea
VARCIU Mihai

VIDU Viorica

VODA Daniela

VOINEAG Gabriela
VRINCEANU Nicoleta Melania
ZAMFIR_Carmen
ZARNOVEANU Anca Elena
ZLATE Teodor

ZOTA Anca Georgeta

E_U
R_U
EM_U
P U
M_VA
|V
MI_V
AN_V
MB_V
AV
M_V
V.V
DV
GV
NM_V
Cz
AE_Z
T2
AG_Z



