

Nr.crt	Numele cadrului didactic	CODUL
1	ABĂITĂNCEI Anastasia	A_A
2	ADOCHIȚEI Cristina Ștefania	CS_A
3	AGACHE Octavia Ioana	I_A
4	ALBEANU Adriana	A_A
5	ALEXANDRESCU Dana	D_A
6	ANASTASIU Costin	C_A
7	ANCUȚA Camelia	C_AN
8	ANDONE Elena Diana	E_A
9	ANDREESCU Oana	O_A
10	ANISEI COJOCARU Inga	I_AC
11	ARBĂNAȘ (PÂRVU) Ioana	I_AP
12	ARVĂTESCU Cristian	CR_A
13	BADEA Mihaela	M_B
14	BADEA Raluca	R_B
15	BADEA Tudor Constantin	TC_B
16	BANU Gheorghe	G_B
17	BARABAS Barna	B_B
18	BASALIC Elena-Bianca	EB_B
19	BATRANU Pinteia Vlad	PV_B
20	BĂLAN Andreea	AN_B
21	BĂRĂCAN Adrian	AD_B
22	BĂRĂCAN Ana Maria	AN_BA
23	BĂȘEANU Ionuț Cristian Cosmin	IC_B
24	BELDIANU Iolanda	I_B
25	BENEA Alina	AL_B
26	BISOC Alina	A_B
27	BÎRLĂ-COROIU Roxana Elena	R_C
28	BOANCĂ Flavius Romeo	FR_B
29	BOBESCU Elena	E_B
30	BOTA Oana	OA_B
31	BOȚIANU Ana-Maria Voichița	AM_B
32	BRONESCU Valeriu	VA_B
33	BULARCA Maria-Cristina	MC_B
34	BUNEA Camelia	C_B
35	BURCEL Miruna-Gabriela	MG_B
36	BURICEA Alesandra	AL_BU
37	BURLACU Vlăduț Costin	V_B
38	BURNARIU Adrian	A_BU
39	BUVNARIU Lavinia	L_B
40	BUZESCU Mădălina	MA_B
41	CACIULEAN ELENA	E_C
42	CHEBAC Andrei	A_CH
43	CHELMEA Ligia	L_C
44	CHEȘCĂ Antonella	A_C
45	CHIRILUS Sergiu-Ionuț	SI_C

46	CHIȚEA Ioana	IO_C
47	CIOBANU (CASAP) Stela	ST_C
48	CIOBANU (VASILACHI) Natalia	N_CV
49	CIOBOTEA Monica	M_C
50	CIOPLEIAȘ Bianca Daniela	B_C
51	CIOPLEIAȘ Bogdan Nicolae	BN_C
52	CIORICEANU Ionuț	I_C
53	CIUBOTARU Andreea	AN_C
54	CIUREA Codruț	CO_C
55	CIURESCU Daniel	D_C
56	COBELSCHI Călin	C_C
57	COCUZ Maria Elena	ME_C
58	COJA Gabriela	G_C
59	COJOCARIU Emanuel	E_CO
60	COJOCARU Nicoleta	N_C
61	COLCERIU Aurelia Alexandra	AA_C
62	COMAN Claudiu	CL_C
63	COMAN Ecaterina	E_CG
64	CONDREA Emilia-Gabriela	EG_C
65	CONSTANTIN Dan	DA_C
66	CONSTANTINESCU Cristian	CR_C
67	CONSTANTINESCU Elena	EM_C
68	COSTACHE Cristea	CR_CO
69	COSTACHE Delia	DE_C
70	COSTĂCHESCU_Laura	LA_C
71	COSTINAȘ Carmen-Sarah	CS_C
72	COVACIU Alexandru	AL_C
73	CRISTINA Denisa Bianca	DB_C
74	CRIȘAN Alexandra Maria	AM_C
75	CSESZNEK Codrina	CZ_C
76	DASCĂLU Daciana Nicoleta	DN_D
77	DIACONU Antoniu	A_D
78	DIACONU Ștefania Roxana	SR_D
79	DIMA Lorena	L_D
80	DIMIENESCU Oana Gabriela	OG_D
81	DINCA Claudia Teodora	CT_D
82	DINU Eleonora Antoaneta	EA_D
83	DOBRE (MATHE) Teodora Cornelia	TC_M
84	DOCHIT Corina Maria	CM_D
85	DOMȘA Teodora	T_D
86	DRACEA Laura	LA_D
87	DRAGOMIR Iustin	I_D
88	DUCA Liliana	LI_D
89	EMANDI Mihaela	MI_E
90	ENACHE-DAVID Nicoleta	N_ED
91	ENE Ana	AN_E
92	ERZSE Adriana	A_E

93	FALUP-PECURARIU Cristian	C_FP
94	FALUP-PECURARIU Oana	O_FP
95	FILIP Rafaela Ruxandra	RR_F
96	FLORESCU Carmen	C_FL
97	FLORESCU Daniela Mihaela	DM_F
98	FLORESCU Monica	M_F
99	FOLEA (VECERDI) Cristina Agnes	CA_V
100	FRÎNCU Mădălina	MA_F
101	FUGĂREȚU Cosmina	C_F
102	GAVRIȘ Claudia	C_G
103	GHEORGHIU Alen	A_G
104	GÎRDAN Laura	L_G
105	GÎRDAN Vlad	V_G
106	GLAVCE Cristina	CR_G
107	GLIGA Flaviu Narcis	FN_G
108	GRIGORESCU Dan	D_G
109	GRIGORESCU Simona	S_G
110	GROȘU Florin	F_G
111	HERNIC Alexandra	A_H
112	HERTANU Andreea	AN_H
113	HOGEA Mircea	M_H
114	HOHOTA Ioana Anca	IA_H
115	HURUBEAN Dan	D_H
116	HUȚULEAC Florina	F_H
117	IDOMIR Mihaela	M_I
118	IFTENI Petru	P_I
119	ILEA Anca Maria	AM_I
120	INDREICA Simona	S_I
121	IRIMIE Claudia	C_I
122	IRIMIE Marius	MA_I
123	IRINCU Valentina Laura	VL_I
124	ISOP Laura	L_I
125	IVAN (DESPA) Irina Florina	IF_I
126	KAKUCS Cristian	C_K
127	KRAFT Alin	A_K
128	LAZĂR (GRECU) Mariana Alexandra	MA_L
129	LĂCULICEANU Alexandru Georgian	AG_L
130	LEAH Oana-Monica	OM_L
131	LEAȘU Florin	F_L
132	LEPĂDATU Ioana	I_L
133	Liangxiao Ma	M_L
134	LIXANDRU Raluca	R_L
135	LOSTUN Alexandra	A_L
136	LUCA Cezar	C_L
137	LUCA Ioana	IO_L
138	LUCACI Florin	FL_L
139	LUPSA TATARU Dana Adriana	DA_LT

140	LUPU Dragos	D_L
141	LUPU Sorin	S_L
142	MACKKAI POPA Silviu Tiberiu	ST_MP
143	MAHJOUB Lilia-Aida	LA_M
144	MAIER_Adrian	AD_M
145	MANCIULEA Ileana Carmen	CI_M
146	MANEA Rosana	R_MA
147	MANIȚIU (VASILE) Virginia Ioana	VI_M
148	MARCHIȘ (TOMA) Maria Alexandra	MA_MT
149	MARIN (MIHĂILESCU MARIN) Maria-Mirabela	M_MA
150	MARINESCU (BURLACU) Gabriela	G_B
151	MARINESCU Daniela	D_M
152	MARTINESCU Carmen Codruta	CC_M
153	MARTINESCU Felicia	F_M
154	MATEESCU Maria Cristina	MC_M
155	MAXIM Laurian	L_M
156	MĂNĂILĂ Adina Ionelia	AI_M
157	MĂNIȘOR (ROTARU) Ruxandra-Maria	RM_MR
158	MĂRCEANU Luigi Geo	LG_M
159	MĂRCULESCU Angela	AG_M
160	MEREȚ Denis	DE_M
161	MEREU Davide Calin	DC_M
162	MESAROSIU Simona	S_M
163	MICLĂUȘ Roxana Steliana	RS_M
164	MIOC (FODOR) Ana Aliana	AA_F
165	MIRONESCU Aurel	A_M
166	MISICĂ Dragoș	DR_M
167	MIȘARCA Cătălin	C_M
168	MITREA Nicoleta	N_M
169	MITRICĂ Maria	MA_M
170	MÎNZĂȚANU Diana	DI_M
171	MLENDEA (GĂLBINEANU) Simona Ioana Adriana	SIA_M
172	MOARCĂȘ Monica	MO_M
173	MOGA Marius Alexandru	M_M
174	MORARU Gabriel	G_M
175	MORARU_Ioana	I_M
176	MORARU-ZAMFIR Tania	T_MZ
177	MOȘOIU Daniela	DA_M
178	MUNTEAN Liviu	LI_M
179	MUTU Cătălin Cosmin	CO_M
180	NACU Georgiana Andrada	GA_N
181	NEAGOE Petre Marian	P_N
182	NEAGU (NEDELCU) Maria	M_NN
183	NECHITA Florin Mihai	F_N
184	NECȘOI Daniela	DA_N
185	NECULA Bogdan	B_N
186	NECULA Radu	R_N

187	NECULAU Andrea	A_N
188	NECULOIU Daniela	D_N
189	NECULOIU Marius	M_N
190	NEDELCU Laurențiu	L_N
191	NEDELCU Mirela	M_N
192	NEDELESCU Mirela Maria	MM_N
193	NEDELOIU Tiberiu	T_N
194	NEICA Ligia	L_NE
195	NEMET Codruța	C_N
196	NICOARĂ Delia Liliana	DL_N
197	NICOLAU Andrada	AN_N
198	NICOLAU Cristina	C_NI
199	NICULESCU Victor	V_N
200	OBACIU (SALVAR) Alexandra	A_OS
201	OLTEAN (LĂCĂTUȘ) Anca Maria	AM_L
202	OLTEANU-PASCAL Dina	D_OP
203	OPRIȚIOIU Bianca Daniela	BD_O
204	PANAIT Diana Elena	DE_P
205	PANTEA Ileana	I_P
206	PAPA Severus Adrian	SA_P
207	PASCU Alina Mihaela	A_P
208	PAVEL Ecaterina	E_P
209	PĂTRAN Oana	O_P
210	PĂTRULESCU Andreea Mirabela	AM_P
211	PERNIU Dana	D_PE
212	PETER Tunde	T_P
213	PETRE Andreea	AN_P
214	PETRE Iulian	PI_R
215	PETRIC Paula	P_P
216	PODAȘCĂ Petru-Cezario	C_P
217	POJALĂ Ciprian-Vasile	CV_P
218	POLEXA Alexandru	AL_P
219	POPA Andreea Violeta	AV_P
220	POPA Daniela	D_P
221	POPA Eliza Maria	EM_P
222	POPA Ramona	R_P
223	POPOVICI Bianca	B_P
224	PRAHOVEANU Adriana	A_PR
225	PURCARU Daniel	DA_P
226	PURCĂREA Adrian Petru	AP_P
227	RADU Roxana	R_R
228	RĂDULESCU Mihai	M_R
229	RĂUȚIA Călin	C_R
230	RĂUȚIA Răzvan Ioan	RI_R
231	RODINA Ligia	L_RO
232	ROGOZEA Liliana	L_R
233	ROMAN Nadinne Alexandra	N_R

234	ROȘCA Alina	A_R
235	ROTARU SALCĂ Cristina	C_RS
236	RUS Horațiu	H_R
237	RUSU Diana	D_R
238	SABOU Florin	F_S
239	SCÂRNECIU Camelia	C_S
240	SCÂRNECIU Ioan	I_S
241	SCÂRNECIU Vlad	V_S
242	SCOIPAN Geanina	GE_S
243	SCRIPCĂ Roxana	R_SC
244	SECHEL Gabriela	G_S
245	SERBAN Adrian	AD_S
246	SERBAN Dan	D_SE
247	SERKEDI Brigitta Julia	BJ_S
248	SOLOSCHI Loredana	LO_S
249	SPANU Daniela	D_S
250	SPINEANU Iuliana Alina	IA_S
251	SPIRU Luiza	L_S
252	SPORIȘ Mariana	MA_S
253	STAMATE (BENZA) Valentina	V_SB
254	STĂNESCU Cristian	CR_S
255	STEFAN Mihaela	M_S
256	STOIA Bianca	B_S
257	STOICA (TIUREAN) Lavinia	L_T
258	STOICA Roxana	R_ST
259	SZABO (SCRIPCĂ) Oana Roxana	OR_S
260	SZASZ (HOGEA) Anda Catinca	AC_S
261	SZASZ Diana	D_SZ
262	ȘAMOTĂ Iosif	IO_S
263	ȘERBA Adrian	AD_S
264	ȘERBAN DAN	DA_S
265	ȘOVĂILĂ Silvia	S_S
266	TANȚĂU Mara Stefania	M_T
267	TAUS Nicoleta	N_T
268	TEODORESCU Andreea	A_T
269	TIURIN Irina	I_T
270	TÎRCA Andrei Iulian	AI_T
271	TODORAN-GENES Ionela	I_TG
272	TOMA Sebastian	S_T
273	TOMULESCU Andreea Amalia	AA_T
274	TOPALĂ Ioana	I_TO
275	TUCHEL Vlad	V_T
276	TURCULEȚ A.R.	AR_T
277	ȚÂBIAN Daniel	DA_T
278	ȚÎNȚ Diana	D_T
279	UNGUREANU Elena	EL_U
280	UNGUREANU Larisa	L_U

281	UNIANU Ecaterina	E_U
282	URS Rodica	R_U
283	URSU Emil Mihai	EM_U
284	URSU Petronela	P_U
285	VACARU Mihai	M_VA
286	VARGA Ioana	I_V
287	VARGA Mircea	MI_V
288	VASILESCU Anca	AN_V
289	VASVARI Maria Bianca	MB_V
290	VÂLCEANU Andreea	A_V
291	VÂRCIU Mihai	M_V
292	VIDU Viorica	V_V
293	VODĂ Daniela	D_V
294	VOINEAG Gabriela	G_V
295	VRINCEANU Nicoleta Melania	NM_V
296	ZAMFIR_Carmen	C_Z
297	ZÂRNOVEANU Anca Elena	AE_Z
298	ZLATE Teodor	T_Z
299	ZOTA Anca Georgeta	AG_Z